Garantir Patch Cable are suitable for Voice, Video and High Speed Data transmission exceeding EIA/TIA 568-C.2 CAT6
specifications. Guaranteed performance in compliance with the most demanding LAN applications such as Gigabit
Ethernet, 100Base-Tx, token ring, 155 Mbps ATM, 100 Mbps TPPMD, Broadband and Digital Video and Digital (VoIP)
voice.
FEATURES :
Style : Molded Flexible Boot Type
Size   : 4Pair, UTP 24-26 AWG, 100 OHMS (STRANDED)
Standard / Certification : UL / ETL COMPLIANT

200 31.5 34.8 31.9 17.2 14.2 9.0
250 35.9 33.1 30.2 15.3 12.3 8.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
PATCH CORDS
GT-CPC-UU-C6-P01-X Garantir CAT-6 U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 01M
GT-CPC-UU-C6-P02-X Garantir CAT-6 U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 02M
GT-CPC-UU-C6-P03-X Garantir CAT-6 U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 03M
GT-CPC-UU-C6-L01-X Garantir CAT-6 U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 01M
GT-CPC-UU-C6-L02-X Garantir CAT-6 U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 02M
GT-CPC-UU-C6-L03-X Garantir CAT-6 U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 03M
X: Grey-GY, Blue-BL, Black-BK, White-WH, Red-RD, Yellow-YL
Ver : 1.0
NOTE : Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Garantir products referred to in this datasheet are trademarks of Garantir or its
subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.